

ü
SLP(C)No. 17645-17647 OF 2001

ITEM No.55

Court No. 1

SECTION IVA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.17645-17647/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 10/08/2000 in HRRP 1352/96,
HRRP 1145/96 & HRRP 1345/96 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT
BANGALORE)

KANNAN NAMBIAR (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK NAJMUDDIN URF GULSHEER PASHA &ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing SLPs)
[Along with the Paper Books of S.L.P. (C)No. 12872 of 2001]

Date : 14/01/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BISHESHWAR PRASAD SINGH

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Three weeks for counter. Two weeks thereafter for
rejoinder. List after six weeks.

In the meantime, the unserved respondents shall be
served.

(T.I. Rajput)
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)
Court Master