

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 4-6/2004 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 5345-5347 OF 2002

KANNAN NAMBIAR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK NAJMUDDIN URF GULSHEER PASHA &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date: 21/04/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv.

Mr. Himanshu Buttan, Adv.

Mr. Mali Santosh, Adv.

[for applicant(s)]

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.As. for early hearing are allowed.

List the appeals for final hearing after summer
vacation.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER