

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 5345-5347 OF 2002

KANNAN NAMBIAR (D) BY LRS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAIK NAJMUDDIN URF GULSHEER PASHA &ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

[Alongwith the paper books of S.L.P.(C) No. 12872 of 2001]

Date: 31/08/2005 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ranjan Mukherjee,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Satish Vig,Adv.

Ms. Kiran Suri ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not tomorrow.

[Alka Dudeja]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master